
Pos.

Amateure

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

St.Nr.

89

86

79

62

69

90

92

95

75

94

78

73

81

91

80

82

77

93

63

UCI ID

10137431402

10009041592

10048351046

10055967970

10139062517

10108657562

10082753714

10131452865

10127407561

10076602702

10164447720

10009104139

10123065092

10062598528

10024667585

10013546739

10051898115

Tageslizenz

10083022280

Nachname

Schneider

Krauss

Grupp

Bucksch

Kammerer

Adler

Franz

Noric

Rommel

Doerk

Thiele

Stark

Dittmar

Kopp

Schweitzer

Mild

Schall

Iannetta

Götz

Vorname

Daniel

Aaron

Ben

Finn

Nils

Max

Niklas

Eichelmann

Morris

Jakob

Matthias

Benjamin

Marvin

Felix

Xavier

Daniel

Pierrick

Daniel

Adrian

Verein / Team

RV Weingarten 1894

RG Hamburg

Racing Students BL-Team

Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.

RV Wald-Heil Stegen e.V.

Stop&Go Marderabwehr MTB Team

SV Kirchzarten

RMSV Edelweiß Wittnau

BikeBeat Racingteam Ludwigsburg

RSV Haltingen

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.

Radsportverein Haltingen e.V.

Team #heimat

SV St. Georgen

UCBH Saint-Avold

Team #heimat

Velo Club Nord Alsace (VCNA)

TNB Malterdingen

RSV Edelweiss Kartung e.V.

Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Runden

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Gesamtzeit

1:54:08.293

1:54:08.376

1:54:08.676

1:54:08.735

1:54:08.979

1:54:08.991

1:54:09.625

1:54:09.723

1:54:09.860

1:54:10.121

1:54:11.471

1:54:12.375

1:54:13.342

1:54:14.795

1:54:15.824

1:54:31.912

1:54:53.975

1:59:34.191

2:00:36.157

Diff.

0.083

0.383

0.442

0.686

0.698

1.332

1.430

1.567

1.828

3.178

4.082

5.049

6.502

7.531

23.619

45.682

5:25.898

6:27.864

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

NF

NF

Elite

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

St.Nr.

87

61

96

67

68

76

64

97

83

84

46

45

47

52

5

49

8

UCI ID

10051796667

10050477164

10011413143

10161812047

10164702748

10157982971

10036165826

10056000407

10015767837

10014063768

10034790951

10036166533

10112862716

10012788523

10014590093

10073083723

10036308801

Nachname

Ruf

Döring

Müller

Mößner

Riba

Zaghloul

Huber

Okle

Rroth

Mild

Russenberger

Müller

Cabrera

Tenbruck

Echtermann

Benedix

Baumann

Vorname

Stefan

Fabian

Mathias

Marek

Nicolas

Mohammad

Matthias

Yaron

Simon

Lukas

Wanja

Maximilian

Emilio

Florian

Leon

Anton

Paul

Verein / Team

RSC Komet Ludwigsburg

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RSV Rheinstolz Wyhl

RIG Freiburg

RV Wald-Heil Stegen e.V.

RV Weingarten 1894

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach e.V.

Fratelli Racing Team

Team #heimat

Team #heimat

Union Cycliste Haguenau

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach e.V.

Cycling Team Ost

Fratelli Racing Team

Schranz 04 Racing e.V.

Bike Market Team

EQUIPE Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Runden

19

19

19

18

18

17

17

13

7

4

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Gesamtzeit

1:54:18.091

1:54:28.757

1:54:57.611

1:59:34.434

2:01:24.018

1:54:24.925

1:38:39.364

1:16:01.062

40:31.798

25:46.891

1:54:04.429

1:54:04.557

1:54:07.290

1:54:07.617

1:54:07.770

1:54:07.960

1:54:08.058

Diff.

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

2 Runden

3 Runden

NF

NF

NF

NF

0.128

2.861

3.188

3.341

3.531

3.629

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

St.Nr.

35

26

10

22

11

25

7

48

38

51

18

30

36

50

21

17

1

19

42

20

31

UCI ID

10106034926

10013411242

10053687056

10036344163

10063115860

10150995941

10015517960

10103247588

10054088089

10048360241

10153793278

10127500319

10153831068

10051829912

10064680085

10060102800

10036163604

10161285924

10036167240

10151883489

10015127233

Nachname

Nachtrodt

Heni

Willi

de Araujo Albrecht

Hübner

Weber

Hund

Aliesch

Münzer

Geiger

Grabosch

Schiller

Roth

Abt

Wolaschka

Balázs

Steigert

Böhm

Beck

Kuhn

Zetzsche

Vorname

Christian

Jakob

Benedikt

Leonhard

Ferdinand

Maximilian

Yannick

Janet

Jan

Axel

Max

Robert Magnus

Lennart

Cedric

Matthias

Máté

Elias

Emil

Jonas

Paul

Luka

Verein / Team

Team #heimat

Racing Students BL-Team

EQUIPE Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Radfahr-Verein Weingarten 1894 e.V.

EQUIPE Stuttgart-Vaihingen

BikeBeat Racingteam Ludwigsburg

BIKE AID Südliche Weinstraße

VCU Schwenheim

Team Storck - Metropol Cycling

Fratelli Racing Team

BIKE AID e.V.

Racing Students BL-Team

RC Die Schwalben 1894 München e.V.

Lotto Kern-Haus PSD Bank

CSBikes Road Team

Bike AID

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

Radsportverein Haltingen e.V.

UC Haguenau

CSBikes Road Team

Fratelli Racing Team

Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Runden

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Gesamtzeit

1:54:08.148

1:54:08.244

1:54:08.323

1:54:08.517

1:54:08.659

1:54:08.841

1:54:09.273

1:54:09.593

1:54:09.797

1:54:09.929

1:54:10.082

1:54:10.547

1:54:10.594

1:54:10.895

1:54:11.073

1:54:11.340

1:54:11.532

1:54:12.053

1:54:12.158

1:54:12.438

1:54:12.468

Diff.

3.719

3.815

3.894

4.088

4.230

4.412

4.844

5.164

5.368

5.500

5.653

6.118

6.165

6.466

6.644

6.911

7.103

7.624

7.729

8.009

8.039
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Pos.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

NF

NF

St.Nr.

29

24

40

43

3

2

15

13

9

44

23

6

UCI ID

10045787317

10094481620

10128402217

10011058384

10051575890

10048389644

10011058182

10120025053

10078184711

10151004631

10088120440

10128771625

Nachname

Futterer

Hoheneder

Janne

Baldinger

Marx

Boll

Arnold

Walzer

Steller

Allmann

Kübler

Gummel

Vorname

David

Jan

John

Lukas

Marvin

Mario

Joshua

Lukas

Max

Leonard

Tobias

Dominik

Verein / Team

Racing Students BL-Team

BikeBeat Racingteam Ludwigsburg

RV Offenbach

UC Haguenau

FREIBURG Racing

FREIBURG Racing

UC Haguenau

EQUIPE Stuttgart-Vaihingen

EQUIPE Stuttgart-Vaihingen

Racing Students BL-Team

BikeBeat Racingteam Ludwigsburg

BIKE AID Infinity Racing

Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Runden

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

14

9

4

3

Gesamtzeit

1:54:13.075

1:54:13.171

1:54:17.067

1:54:32.428

1:54:32.478

1:54:33.259

1:54:33.288

1:55:06.164

1:21:32.088

53:36.609

28:31.356

20:13.360

Diff.

8.646

8.742

12.638

27.999

28.049

28.830

28.859

1:01.735

NF

NF

NF

NF
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